Updated Easter Services for Redwater District 2014 and graveside services


April 2014

Thursday, April 17th 12 passion Gospel 
5:00pm Redwater

Friday, April 18th Holy Shroud 
9:00am Athabasca 
11:30am Darling
2:00pm Waugh
3:00pm Carvel Holy Shroud (Substitute Priest)

Saturday, April 19th Easter Saturday
5:00pm Darling

Sunday, April 20th Easter  Sunday
6:00am Athabasca
8:00am Carvel (Substitute Priest)
9:00am Waugh
 

Sunday, April 27th
9:00am Thorhild
+ Sviachene + Graveside Services
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Saturday, May 3
11:00am Rossington
+ Graveside service

Sunday, May 4
10:00am Waugh
+ Graveside service
2:00pm Fedorah
+ Graveside service

Saturday, May 10
11:00am Rochford Bridge
+ Graveside service

Sunday, May 11
9:00am Athabasca
+ Graveside service
4:00pm Darling
+ Graveside service

Saturday, May 17
10:00am Redwater
+ Graveside service

Sunday, May 18
10:00am Carvel
+ Praznyk + Graveside service
3:00pm Wildwood
+Graveside service


Sunday, May 25
8:30am Athabasca
11:30am Waskatenau
+ Graveside service
6:00pm Thorhild

Saturday, May 31
[bookmark: OLE_LINK11][bookmark: OLE_LINK12]10:00am Radway
+ Graveside service



June 2014

Sunday, June 1
10:00am Manly
+ Praznyk + Graveside service
2:00pm Cherhill
+ Graveside service

Saturday, June 7
5:00pm Waugh

Sunday, June 8
8:00am Darling
11:00am Prosperity
75 Anniversary with Bishop David
+ Graveside service

Saturday, June 14
10:00am Athabasca


Sunday, June 15
8:30am Waskatenau
Praznyk
11:30am Thorhild
Praznyk

Saturday, June 21
10:00am Frains
+ Graveside service

Sunday, June 22
8:30am Rossington
11:30am New Pine Creek
+ Graveside service

Sunday, June 29
8:30am Redwater
11:30am Eldorena
+ Graveside service


July 2014

Sunday, July 6
8:30am Waugh
11:30am Sandhill
+ Graveside service
[bookmark: _GoBack]6:00pm Carvel
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